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COLORADO

Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:
Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description
Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

20241007
August 05, 2024
August 05, 2024

$900.00
Payment Method Amount Tendered
Credit Card $900.00
$900.00
$0.00

Check Number

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN, Address:1401 W BAYAUD AVE, Phone:(303)

945-1519
FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing

PRWD240906 $75.00
PRWD240906 $25.00
PRWD240907 $75.00
PRWD240907 $25.00
PRWD240908 $75.00
PRWD240908 $25.00
PRWD240909 $75.00
PRWD240909 $25.00
PRWD240910 $75.00
PRWD240910 $25.00
PRWD240911 $75.00
PRWD240911 $25.00
PRWD240914 $75.00

Amount Paid
$75.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00
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Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Plan Review Fee
Window/Door or Roof
Replacement

PRWD240914

PRWD240916

PRWD240916

PRWD240917

PRWD240917

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00



