

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: Receipt Date: Date Paid: Full Amount:	20241007 August 05, 2024 August 05, 2024 \$900.00		
Payment Details:	Payment Method Credit Card	Amount Tendered \$900.00	Check Number
Amount Tendered: Change / Overage: Contact:	\$900.00 \$0.00 RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN 945-1519	l, Address:1401 W BAYAUD /	AVE, Phone:(303)

FEE DETAILS

Fee Description Routt County Planning Dept Plan Review Fee	Reference Number PRWD240906	Amount Owing \$75.00	Amount Paid \$75.00
Plan Review Fee Window/Door or Roof Replacement	PRWD240906	\$25.00	\$25.00
Routt County Planning Dept Plan Review Fee	PRWD240907	\$75.00	\$75.00
Plan Review Fee Window/Door or Roof Replacement	PRWD240907	\$25.00	\$25.00
Routt County Planning Dept Plan Review Fee	PRWD240908	\$75.00	\$75.00
Plan Review Fee Window/Door or Roof Replacement	PRWD240908	\$25.00	\$25.00
Routt County Planning Dept Plan Review Fee	PRWD240909	\$75.00	\$75.00
Plan Review Fee Window/Door or Roof Replacement	PRWD240909	\$25.00	\$25.00
Routt County Planning Dept Plan Review Fee	PRWD240910	\$75.00	\$75.00
Plan Review Fee Window/Door or Roof Replacement	PRWD240910	\$25.00	\$25.00
Routt County Planning Dept Plan Review Fee	PRWD240911	\$75.00	\$75.00
Plan Review Fee Window/Door or Roof Replacement	PRWD240911	\$25.00	\$25.00
Routt County Planning Dept Plan Review Fee	PRWD240914	\$75.00	\$75.00



Plan Review Fee Window/Door or Roof Replacement	PRWD240914	\$25.00	\$25.00
Routt County Planning Dept Plan Review Fee	PRWD240916	\$75.00	\$75.00
Plan Review Fee Window/Door or Roof Replacement	PRWD240916	\$25.00	\$25.00
Routt County Planning Dept Plan Review Fee	PRWD240917	\$75.00	\$75.00
Plan Review Fee Window/Door or Roof Replacement	PRWD240917	\$25.00	\$25.00